
Oldmeldrum Sports & Highland Games (name of event)

ON 17-Jun-23 (date)

NB:  Championship Results are all now recorded on final page

NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESENTATIVES IN ATTENDANCE

1 Scott Fraser

2 Danny Robb

3

Results Co-ordinator Ian Grieve

54 Crawford Gardens

St Andrews

Fife

KY16 8XQ

email secretary@rshga.org

ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION

RESULTS FOR 2023

A Copy of your Games Programme should also be included

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT 

This Form MUST be returned in Paper Format or by email to Results Co-ordinator                                 

within 5 days of Highland Games

to allow all Leagues to be updated timeously

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for 

yearbook



Name of Highland Games Oldmeldrum Sports & Highland Games
RUNNING EVENTS

Open H'Cap / 

Scratch Events
Prize Money Name Town / Club H'Cap Time

1 Allan Hamilton 9.71

2 Fraser Macdonald

3 Stewart Clark

1 Allan Hamilton 24.69

2 Fraser Macdonald

3 Stewart Clark

1 Allan Hamilton 56.44s

2 Ewen Bradley

3 Stewart Clark

1 Thomas Macaskill 2.10min

2 Ewen Bradley

3 Allan Hamilton

1 Thomas Macaskill 5.23m

2 Drew Tivendale

3 Fraser Davidson

1

2

3

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

Prize Money Name Town / Club Distance/Height

1 Allan Hamilton

2 equal Stewart Clark

Ewen Bradley

1 Allan Hamilton

2 Stewart Clark

3 Ewen Bradley

1 Stewart Clark

2 Allan Hamilton

3 Ewen Bradley

1

2

3

Long Jump

Triple Jump

5'11"

20'3.5"

39'11"

High Jump

1600m

90m

 200m

400m

 800m



HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

Prize Money Name Town / Club Distance/Height

1 Vlad Tulacek

2 Jamie Gunn

3 David Melnicuk

1 Kyle Randalls

2 Vlad Tulacek

3 Jamie Gunn

1 Sinclair Patience

2 Kyle Randalls

3 Vlad Tulacek

1 Sinclair Patience

2 Kyle Randalls

3 Murdo Masterson

1 Kyle randalls

2 Vlad Tulacek

3 Jamie Dawkins

1 Kyle Randalls

2 Vlad Tulacek

3 Jamie Gunn

1 Vlad Tulacek

2 Murdon Masterson/Kyle Randalls/Jamie Gunn/Craig Winslow

3

1 Vlad Tulacek

2 Jamie Gunn

3 Craig Winslow/Kyle Randalls

1

2

3

1

2

3

Overall Points

Tossing the Caber

56lb Weight over 

the Bar

22lb Hammer

108'6"

16lb Hammer

133'

56lb Weight for 

Distance

42'7" (GR)

28lb Weight for 

Distance

83'

22lb Ball / Stone

45'

16lb Ball / Stone

53'2"



HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group Prize Money Name 

1 Caitlin McBain

2 Harris Fraser

3 Clara McKee/Isla Gerrard

1 Eilidh Smith

2 Robyn Hall

3 Isla Gauld

1 Rachael Walker

2 Michelle Gordon

3 Laura Boyle

1

2

3

1

2

3

OPEN SOLO PIPING

Open Prize Money Name 

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Piobaireachd

Jig/Hornpipe

Strathspey / Reel

Town 

March

Adults

12-15 Years

11 & Under

Town 



JUNIOR SOLO PIPING

Prize Money Name 

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

Prize Money Name Town / Club

1 Vlad Tulacek

2 Jamie Gunn

3 Craig Winslow/Kyle Randalls

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

British Caber

H'Cap / Time / Distance

Jig/Hornpipe

Piobaireachd

Strathspey/Reel

Town 

March






