ROYAL SCOTTISH HIGHLAND GAMES ASSOCIATION RESULTS FOR 2023

This Form MUST be returned in Paper Format or by email to Results Co-ordinator within 5 days of Highland Games

to allow all Leagues to be updated timeously

Please record times and distances for events where applicable for yearbook

A Copy of your Games Programme should also be included

RESULTS OF EVENTS AT	Oldmeldrum Sports	(name of event)	
ON	17	7-Jun-23	(date)
NB: Champio	onship Results are a	ll now recorded on final page	
NAMES OF RSHGA REPRESE	NTATIVES IN ATTE	NDANCE	
	1 Scott Fraser		<u> </u>
	2 Danny Robb		
	3		_
Results Co-	ordinator	lan Grieve	
		54 Crawford Gardens St Andrews Fife KY16 8XQ	
		email secretary@rshga.	org

Name of Highland Games RUNNING EVENTS

Oldmeldrum Sports & Highlan

Open H'Cap / Scratch Events		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Н'Сар	Time
90m	1 2 3		Allan Hamilton Fraser Macdonald Stewart Clark			9.71
200m	1 2 3		Allan Hamilton Fraser Macdonald Stewart Clark			24.69
400m	1 2 3		Allan Hamilton Ewen Bradley Stewart Clark			56.44s
800m	1 2 3		Thomas Macaskill Ewen Bradley Allan Hamilton			2.10min
1600m	1 2 3		Thomas Macaskill Drew Tivendale Fraser Davidson			5.23m
	1 2 3					

LIGHT FIELD JUMPS

		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1		Allan Hamilton		5'11"
High Jump	2	equal	Stewart Clark		
			Ewen Bradley		
	1		Allan Hamilton		20'3.5"
Long Jump	2		Stewart Clark		
	3		Ewen Bradley		
	1		Stewart Clark		39'11"
Triple Jump	2		Allan Hamilton		
	3		Ewen Bradley		
	1				
	2				
	3				

HEAVYWEIGHT EVENTS

		Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	Distance/Height
	1		Vlad Tulacek		53'2"
16lb Ball / Stone	2		Jamie Gunn		
	3		David Melnicuk		
	1		Kyle Randalls		45'
22lb Ball / Stone	2		Vlad Tulacek		
	3		Jamie Gunn		
	1		Sinclair Patience		83'
28lb Weight for Distance	2		Kyle Randalls		
Distance	3		Vlad Tulacek		
5011 144 1 1 1 1	1		Sinclair Patience		42'7" (GR)
56lb Weight for Distance	2		Kyle Randalls		, ,
Distance	3		Murdo Masterson		
	1		Kyle randalls		133'
16lb Hammer	2		Vlad Tulacek		
	3		Jamie Dawkins		
	1		Kyle Randalls		108'6"
22lb Hammer	2		Vlad Tulacek		
	3		Jamie Gunn		
5011 14/2/21/2	1		Vlad Tulacek		
56lb Weight over the Bar	2		Murdon Masterson/Kyle Ran	dalls/Jamie Gunn/Craig Winslo	
2 4	3				
	1		Vlad Tulacek		
Tossing the Caber	2		Jamie Gunn		
	3		Craig Winslow/Kyle Randalls	3	
	1				
Overall Points	2				
	3				
	1				
	2				
	3				

HIGHLAND DANCING - First 3 in each age group of Open Competition required

Age Group	Prize Money	Name	Town
11 & Under	1 2 3	Caitlin McBain Harris Fraser Clara McKee/Isla Gerrard	
12-15 Years	1 2 3	Eilidh Smith Robyn Hall Isla Gauld	
Adults	1 2 3	Rachael Walker Michelle Gordon Laura Boyle	
	1 2 3		
	1 2 3		

OPEN SOLO PIPING

Open		Prize Money	Name	Town
March	1 2 3			
Strathspey / Reel	1 2 3			
Jig/Hornpipe	1 2 3			
Piobaireachd	1 2 3			

JUNIOR SOLO PIPING

	Prize Money	Name	Town
March 2			
Strathspey/Reel 2			
Jig/Hornpipe 2			
Piobaireachd 2			

RSHGA CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS

	Prize Money	Name	Town / Club	H'Cap / Time / Distance
	1	Vlad Tulacek		
British Caber	2	Jamie Gunn		
;	3	Craig Winslow/Kyle Randalls	3	
	1			
	2			
;	3			
	1			
	2			
	3			
	1			
	2			
	3			
	1			
	2			
:	3			